
HOSANNA! PRESCHOOL 2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR 
FAMILY CALENDAR 

 
 
AUGUST 
Wednesday, August 24                 Open house (MWF and M-F classes) 
Thursday, August 25              Open house (T/Th and M-Th classes) 
Monday, August 29      OPEN PRESCHOOL! 
 
SEPTEMBER 
Friday, September 2     NO SCHOOL    
Monday, September 5     NO SCHOOL ~ Labor Day 
Tuesday, September 6     Lunch Bunch begins 
Thursday–Friday, September 8-9    Parent Orientations (GYM) 

 
OCTOBER 
Tuesday/Wednesday, October 4/5   Fall Parent Gathering (Gym) 
Monday, October 10      NO SCHOOL ~ Columbus Day 
Thursday October 13     Hosanna! Pumpkin Patch (2.5-3s class) 
Tuesday/Wednesday, October 18/19   Pumpkin Patch Field Trips 
Thursday, October 20     Dad’s Pumpkin Carving Night 
 
NOVEMBER 
Thursday/Friday, November 10/11   Class Pictures 
Wednesday/Thursday, November 16/17             HPS in Church: Blessing Food  
Monday-Friday, November 21–25    NO SCHOOL~ Thanksgiving 
       
DECEMBER 
Tuesday/Wednesday, December 13/14             Christmas Sings 
Thursday, December 15     2.5-3-year-olds B-Day for Jesus  
Wednesday, Dec. 21     Last Day of School in 2022 
Thursday, December 22–Tuesday, January 10  NO SCHOOL ~ Christmas 
 
JANUARY 2023 
Tuesday, January 10     SCHOOL RESUMES 
Monday, January 16     NO SCHOOL ~ MLK Day 
Thursday-Friday, January 12-13           Vision & Hearing Screening 
Monday, January 23     Rescreen for V & H 
Monday, January 23–27     In-House Registration 
 
FEBRUARY 
Friday, February 3      Alumni & Community Registration 
Sunday, February 5      Church Member Registration 
Monday, February 20     NO SCHOOL ~ Presidents Day  
 
MARCH     
Thursday-Friday, March 16-17    NO SCHOOL ~ Conferences 
Monday-Friday, March 27-31    NO SCHOOL ~ Spring Break  
      
 



APRIL       
Monday, April 3      School Resumes 
Friday, April 7         NO SCHOOL ~ Good Friday 
Wednesday-Thursday, April 12-13   HPS in Church: Easter Stories 
 
MAY 
Tuesday/Wednesday, May 9/10    Mother’s Day Tea  
Thursday, May 11            Mother’s Day Tea (2.5-3 class) 
Tuesday, May 23      Family Ice Cream Social Night 
Wednesday/Thursday, May 25/26              LAST DAYS of Pre-School  
 
Please note: 

• Hosanna! Preschool gives each child a tote bag and our classrooms are stocked with school 
supplies.  Supplies from home are not needed. 

• The Saint Charles Public Library visits monthly for story time. 

• We attend a field trip to the pumpkin farm in October with a parent. 

• In November, the Fire Department will visit with all classes on fire safety. 

• The children will participate in a nature class in the Spring. 

• Summer School may be offered in June. 


